
KUZEY

 BATI GUNEY

DOĞU

KUZEY

 BATI
DOĞU

    GUNEY

 BATI

 BATI

KUZEY

DOĞU

SOSYAL ALAN

1
2

3
456

7
8

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

9
10

11
12

1+1 DAİRE

105.500 euro
FOR SALE

1314
15

16

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

17
18

19

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

20
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

21
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

221+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

231+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

24

25

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

26

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

27

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

28
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

29
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

301+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

311+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

32

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

33

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

34

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

35

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

36
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

37
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

381+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

39
40

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

41

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

42

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

43

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

44
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

45
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

461+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

47
48

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

49

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

50

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

51

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

52
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

53
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

541+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

55
56

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

57

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

58

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

59

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

60
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

61
1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

621+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

631+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

64

2+1 DUBLEX

FOR SALE

65
2+1 DUBLEX

FOR SALE

66
2+1 DUBLEX

FOR SALE

67
2+1 DUBLEX

FOR SALE

68
2+1 DUBLEX

191.500 euro
FOR SALE

69
2+1 DUBLEX

189.500 euro
FOR SALE

70
2+1 DUBLEX

189.500 euro
FOR SALE

71

3+1 DUBLEX

225.500 euro
FOR SALE

72

ZEMİN KAT

1. KAT

2. KAT

3. KAT

4. KAT

5. KAT

-2   BODRUM KAT

-1 BODRUM KAT

6. KAT

7. KAT

8. KAT

ÇATI ARASI

ZEMİN KAT

1. KAT

2. KAT

3. KAT

4. KAT

5. KAT

-2   BODRUM KAT

-1 BODRUM KAT

6. KAT

7. KAT

8. KAT

ÇATI ARASI

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 3

TYPE 4

TYPE 5

TYPE 6

TYPE 7

TYPE 8

TYPE 1
TYPE 2TYPE 3

TYPE 4

TYPE 5TYPE 6TYPE 7
TYPE 8

109.500 euro

108.500 euro
107.500 euro

107.500 euro

112.500 euro

108.500 euro

112.500 euro
111.500 euro

110.500 euro

110.500 euro

115.500 euro

111.500 euro
110.500 euro

110.500 euro

116.500 euro
113.500 euro

113.500 euro

116.500 euro
113.500 euro

113.500 euro

118.500 euro

118.500 euro
117.500 euro

117.500 euro

118.500 euro
117.500 euro

117.500 euro

122.500 euro

122.500 euro
121.500 euro

121.500 euro

122.500 euro
121.500 euro

121.500 euro

126.500 euro
127.500 euro

126.500 euro

126.500 euro

131.500 euro

127.500 euro
126.500 euro

126.500 euro

131.500 euro

191.500 euro 189.500 euro 189.500 euro 195.500 euro

2. ETAP  A BLOK SATIŞ KROKİSİ :

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

(Q/70) süzgeç

y.i.b.

y.i.b.süzgeç(Q/70)

çatı örtüsü

eğim %33

süzgeç
y.i.b.
(Q/70)

süzge
ç
y.i.b.
(Q/70)

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

SOLD
SOLD

SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED



KUZEY

 BATI

GUNEY

DOĞU

 BATI

    GUNEY

 BATI

KUZEY

DOĞU

SOSYAL ALAN

1

2

3
45

6

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

7

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

8

9
10

11

12

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

13

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

14

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

15

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

16

17

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

18

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

19

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

20

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

21

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

22

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

23

24

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

25

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

26

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

27

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

28

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

29

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

30

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

31

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

32

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

33
34

35

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

36

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

37

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

38

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

39

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

40

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

41

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

42

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

43

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

44

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

45

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

46

2+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

47

48

2+1 DUBLEX

195.500 euro
FOR SALE

49

5+1 DUBLEX

245.500 euro
FOR SALE

50

2+1 DUBLEX

191.500 euro
FOR SALE

51

2+1 DUBLEX

191.500 euro
FOR SALE

52

5+1 DUBLEX

245.500 euro
FOR SALE

53

ZEMİN KAT

1. KAT

2. KAT

3. KAT

4. KAT

5. KAT

-2   BODRUM KAT

-1 BODRUM KAT

6. KAT

7. KAT

8. KAT

ÇATI ARASI

ZEMİN KAT

1. KAT

2. KAT

3. KAT

4. KAT

5. KAT

-2   BODRUM KAT

-1 BODRUM KAT

6. KAT

7. KAT

8. KAT

ÇATI ARASI

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

TYPE 3

TYPE 4

TYPE 5

TYPE 6

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
TYPE 3

TYPE 4
TYPE 5TYPE 6

143.500 euro

107.500 euro

105.500 euro

110.500 euro

105.500 euro

147.500 euro
110.500 euro

108.500 euro

151.500 euro

108.500 euro

151.500 euro
113.500 euro

111.500 euro

155.500 euro

116.500 euro

111.500 euro

155.500 euro
116.500 euro

120.500 euro

115.500 euro

159.500 euro
120.500 euro

119.500 euro

163.500 euro

124.500 euro

119.500 euro

163.500 euro
124.500 euro

124.500 euro

167.500 euro

124.500 euro

167.500 euro
129.500 euro

2. ETAP  B BLOK  SATIŞ KROKİSİ:

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

eğim %33çatı örtüsü

(Q/70) süzgeç

y.i.b.

y.i.b.süzgeç(Q/70)

çatı örtüsü

eğim %33

süzgeç
y.i.b.
(Q/70)

süzge
ç
y.i.b.
(Q/70)

RESERVED

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD RESERVED

1+1 DAİRE

FOR SALE

115.500 euro

SOLD

RESERVED

SOLD
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